
ISOMETRIC VIEW

SECTION B-B

B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

WRB

1/8/2018

PRODUCTION

DATE:

PROJECT #:

APPROVED FOR

PRODUCTION BY:

4/7/2017

DRAWN BY:

TTFSG20FDA

SCALE:

SEE NOTE

FILTERED SANITARY GASKET 20"

1:1R170404T

PART NAME:

MATERIAL:

E

SIZE:

PROTOTYPE

DATE:

CHECKED BY:

WRB

JG

45283

DRAWING #:

PART #:

SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX:

X.XXX:

ANGULAR:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.

ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE. 1 OF 1

SHEET #:

S
A

L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G

S
A

L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G
 S

A
L
E

S
 D

R
A

W
IN

G

B RPS

2/27/25

202504171453 RPS

REV BY DATE REF # PUB

FILTER MEDIA

600 MICRON

FDA MATERIAL

(n20 13/16)

(n19 5/16)

(15/16)

(1/2)

(19 11/16)n

NOTES:

1. GASKET MATERIAL IS WHITE FDA TPE, OR WHITE FDA PVC.

2. PART VOLUME: 30 CUBIC INCHES


