

					B	RPS	2/27/25	202504171453	
					REV	BY	DATE	REF #	
	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES		DRAWN BY:	JG	SALCO PRODUCT				
	FRACTIONAL:	$\pm 1/16$	CHECKED BY:	WRB					
	X.XX:	±.03	PROTOTYPE	4/7/2017				ANITARY GASI	
	X.XXX:	$\pm.015$	DATE:	4/7/2017	 			ANTIART GAS	
	ANGULAR:	±1°	APPROVED FOR PRODUCTION BY:	WRB	MATERIAL				
	DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES. ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION		PRODUCTION DATE:	1/8/2018		SEE	NOTE		
			SIZE:	E	PROJECT #	*R17	04047		
					PART #:				
			DRAWING #:	45283			5G2	OFDA	
	3								